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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

A [29.53]SUNDEW SALLY
TR: Owner[29.53-LMK] 13 1 22John J. Walsh/NoelleWillmoth,Moyvane. Mbk.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Jet Stream Proof).Apr'23TPW €495

Jan24'26 61 525R    A6 T4 1.32 5554 4th 6.0L BmpRu,RnOn 29.34+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKKitmins Kate 29.86
Dec27'25 60 525R    A6 T3 1.20 2222 2nd 3.00L FAw,Bmp 1 29.40 Sand 3/1 LMKBallinulty Tex 29.61
Dec12'25 60 525R    A6 T2 1.52 5432 2nd 1.5L SlAw,RnOn 29.80 Sand 5/2 LMKAmbers Hope 29.90
Nov21'25 60 525R    A6 T5 1.36 6654 4th 14.50L BmpRu,Imp 1 28.81 Sand 3/1 LMKTell Em Nothing 29.82
Aug16'25 60 525R    A8 T3 1.36 4322 1st hd EvAw,LdNrL 30.04+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKAttabar *30.14

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

B [29.39]FERGUS ROISE
TR: Owner[29.39-LMK] 9 1 42Mr. Patrick Cronin (Meelick) Mbk.B.(Coolavanny Calvn-Fergus Lady).Feb'24TPW €595

Jan24'26 64 525R    A5 T5 1.39 5556 5th 5.50L CrdRu,Blk 1 29.18+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKFast Fit Holly 29.66
Jan17'26 64 525R    A5 T4 1.44 4444 3rd 1.25L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.53 Sand 5/2 LMKAsiam Grange 29.62
Dec27'25 65 525R    A5 T2 1.47 6643 3rd 6.50L EvAw,RnOn 29.21 Sand 5/2 LMKBells Greet 29.66
Nov21'25 64 525R    A5 T3 1.51 6643 2nd sh SlAw,FinWl 29.38 Sand 6/4 LMKAsiam Magical 29.39
Oct25'25 64 525R    A8 T5 1.40 5332 1st 2.5L LdRi,FinWl 29.61 Sand 9/4 LMKLurriga Lola *29.61

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

C [29.38]DEVON SPECIAL
TR: Owner[29.38-LMK] 13 0 53Maurice P.Sheehan,Templeglantine,Limeri Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Devon Honey).Jan'24TPW €470

Jan24'26 66 525R    A5 T1 1.39 4444 3rd 3.75L Crd 1,StyOn 29.18+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKFast Fit Holly 29.54
Jan17'26 67 525R    A5 T1 1.40 3332 2nd 0.75L Chl 3,StyWl 29.53 Sand 5/1 LMKAsiam Grange 29.58
Nov21'25 67 525R    A5 T2 1.43 4322 3rd sh/nk EvAw,ChlRi 29.38 Sand 3/1 LMKAsiam Magical 29.41
Nov7'25  67 525R    A5 T4 1.41 4343 3rd 12L EvAw,ClrRn 28.57+.10 Fast11/4 LMKTromora Faith 29.51
Oct25'25 67 525R    A6 T2 1.38 3322 2nd 1.5L Chl3/4,EvCh 29.28 Sand 5/2 LMKFergus Aoibh 29.38

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

D [29.28]KNOCKBAWN AZZA
TR: Michael Shine[29.28-LMK] 68 10 1515Mr. Michael Shine (Co. Limerick.) Mbk.D.(Azza Azza Azza-Confident Calida).Nov'21TPW €5,060

Jan22'26 74 525R    A6 T5 1.42 5554 1st nk Strfin,LdNrL 29.84 Sand 7/2 LMKBettyvillebelter *29.84
Jan15'26 74 525R    A5 T4 1.34 3223 4th 5L/sh ChlBS,EvCh 29.39 Sand 13/2 LMKPennylane View 29.75
Jan8'26  74 525R    A5 T6 1.35 5664 5th 4.0L/hd EvAw,Bmp 1 29.52 Sand 4/1 LMKMellon Sophie 29.81
Dec11'25 73 525R    A4 T6 1.35 5652 2nd sh ChlRi,EvCh 29.66 Sand 5/1 LMKSnuggie Jasper 29.67
Dec4'25  74 525R    A4 T3 1.37 4444 2nd nk Crd 1,RnOn 29.31+.20 Fast11/2 LMKSnuggie Jasper 29.53

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

E [29.45]PAINTERS LUCY
TR: John O'Brien[29.45-LMK] 18 2 12Mr. John O'Brien (Co. Limerick.) Ibd.B.(Ballymac Anton-Keeperhill Lizzy).May'23TPW €905

Jan22'26 68 525R    A5 T1 1.35 6655 5th 9L/nk EvAw,Blk 1 29.72 Sand 5/2jf LMKBoherash Ger 30.37
Jan8'26  68 525R    A5 T3 1.26 2455 2nd 3L FAw,CmAg 29.81 Sand 3/1 LMKCherrygrove Dave 30.02
Dec11'25 68 525R    A5 T2 1.37 3666 5th 8.0L/nk EvAw,Crd 1 29.56 Sand 2/1f LMKMellon Luna 30.14
Nov13'25 70 525R    A4 T2 1.33 2333 3rd 3L EvAw,EvCh 29.49 Sand 2/1f LMKMellon Sophie 29.70
Oct30'25 69 525R    A5 T3 1.28 2222 1st 1.5L LdRi,FinWl 29.45 Sand 10/3 LMKGower Chase *29.45

CGd:A8
BGd:A6

F [29.92]LETS GO EASY
TR: Owner[29.81-CRK] 13 0 31Miss Breda Boyle/Master Patrick  Sheehy ( Ibk.B.(Kinloch Brae-Ragaire).Sep'22TPW €195

Jan16'26 57 525R    A8 T4 3.61 3666 6th 16.0L Bmp 1,Bmp 2 29.81 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Affleck Troy 30.83
Dec20'25 58 525R    A7 T2 3.74 5443 3rd 5.5L SlAw,FinWl 30.33 -.10 Slow 6/4 GLY Ethans Choice 30.61
Nov21'25 57 525R    A7 T1 1.33 1111 2nd 0.75L EP,HdNrL 29.87 Sand 6/4 LMKWillows Hope 29.92
Oct25'25 57 525R    A8 T1 1.28 1225 5th 5.5L QAw,Crd 3 29.61 Sand 3/1 LMKFergus Roise 29.99
Aug2'25  56 525R    A7 T4 3.35 1111 3rd 5.5L Ld 1,EvCh 29.97 -.20 Slow 4/1 GLY Bumblebee Diva 30.15

CGd:A7
BGd:A6

G [29.88]MILLROAD JETTA
TR: Owner[29.88-LMK] 21 2 23Mr. Stephen Stokes (Co. Tipperary) If.B.(Mustang Jet-Annagh Lucy).Apr'23TPW €1,490

Jan22'26 53 525R    A7 T1 1.34 3143 4th 11.5L EvAw,Crd 1 30.13 Sand 9/4jf LMKSnuggie Archie 30.93
Jan8'26  53 525R    A7 T4 1.30 2355 5th 19.0L Bmp 1,Fd 29.71 Sand 4/1 LMKFredas Jet 31.04
Dec11'25 54 525R    A7 T2 1.36 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.95 Sand 5/2 LMKThunderin Peggy *29.95
Dec4'25  55 525R    A7 T2 1.35 1113 6th 11.5L/sh Ld1/2,Blk 29.72+.20 Fast 4/1 LMKHazelhill Anna 30.73
Aug7'25  53 525R    A7 T1 1.37 4121 1st 1L Ld 2,CmAg 30.12+.10 Fast2/1f LMKBallinulty Brick *30.22

CGd:A7
BGd:A4

H [29.35]THUNDERIN PEGGY
TR: John Gerard Cronin[29.35-LMK] 90 8 1615Mr. John Gerard  Cronin (Kilmallock) Wbd.B.(Slippy Cian-Slaheny Selma).Aug'21TPW €5,453

Jan22'26 64 525R    A7 T6 1.45 5545 4th 2.5L/hd SlAw,Imp 1 30.12 Sand 13/2 LMKIm Back Baby 30.30
Jan8'26  64 525R    A6 T6 1.51 5554 4th 9.5L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.74 Sand 7/1 LMKAsiam Zero 30.40
Dec18'25 65 525R    A7 T5 1.35 2432 2nd 5.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.49 Sand 15/2 LMKBallyelan Ruby 29.87
Dec11'25 65 525R    A7 T6 1.41 3433 2nd 4.5L Crd 1,RnOn 29.95 Sand 6/1 LMKMillroad Jetta 30.26
Mar20'25 64 525R    A5 T6 1.40 6663 1st hd SlAw,LdNrL 29.80+.10 Fast10/3 LMKHoneypound Sofia *29.90
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Limerick - Floating Reserves

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

I [29.38]Late-Strideaway PatASIAM MAGICAL
TR: Owner[29.38-LMK] 11 2 21Mr. Ross Kenny (Ennis) Ibk.D.(Magical Bale-Strideaway Clods).Oct'23TPW €810

Jan24'26 75 525R    A5 T2 1.35 1112 4th 4.50L FAw,Crd3/4 29.18+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKFast Fit Holly 29.59
Jan8'26  76 525R    A4 T2 1.35 2222 3rd 12L EvAw,Chl 2 29.36 Sand 5/2 LMKSkirk Sky 30.20
Dec12'25 74 525R    A4 T4 1.33 2122 2nd 3.5L LdBS,EvCh 29.19 Sand 7/2 LMKTyrap Jessie 29.43
Dec6'25  74 525R    A4 T1 1.31 2222 5th 6.00L/sh FAw,ClrRn 29.00 Sand 14/1 LMKRun For Rum 29.43
Nov21'25 76 525R    A5 T1 1.40 1111 1st sh EP,HldOn 29.38 Sand 3/1 LMKFergus Roise *29.38

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

J [29.31]CALL ME RAPID
TR: Pat Conway[29.31-LMK] 2 1 00Mr. Gerry Horgan (Killarney) Wbk.D.(Ballymac Cooper-Call Me Quick).Apr'24TPW €325

Jan17'26 85 525R    A5 T6 1.44 3222 4th 3.50L Chl 3,BmpRi 29.79 Sand 6/4 LMKMillmount Molly 30.03
Dec20'25 86 525R    ON2 T6 1.39 1111 1st 6L QAw,ALd 29.31 Sand 3/1 LMKOcean Summer *29.31
Nov19'25 85 300T    T4 0.00 2nd nk M 17.06 -.10 Slow KKY Lodge Kiwi 16.98
Oct29'25 85 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 12L M 30.06 -.20 Slow KKY Lodge Kiwi 30.70

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

K [29.48]THUNDERIN MINNIE
TR: John Gerard Cronin[29.48-LMK] 20 2 42Mr. John Gerard Cronin (Kilmallock) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Kingdom-Ballyglen Cash).Jan'24TPW €1,145

Jan22'26 55 525R    A6 T5 1.38 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,ALd 29.55 Sand 3/1 LMKAsiam Zero *29.55
Jan15'26 55 525R    A7 T5 1.47 4322 1st 2L Bmp 1,LdRi 29.93 Sand 5/2 LMKHidden Grace *29.93
Dec11'25 56 525R    A7 T5 1.42 3444 4th 9L BBlk 1,Crd 29.97 Sand 3/1 LMKSnuggie Archie 30.60
Nov13'25 56 525R    A6 T2 1.49 5443 3rd 4L/nk SlAw,RnOn 29.71 Sand 5/1 LMKMillroad Luna 30.01
Sep18'25 55 525R    A7 T3 1.33 1111 2nd sh ALd,HdNrL 29.47 Sand 11/2 LMKBrickfield Fin 29.48

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

L [29.45]Late-Faithful CherryPRIVATE FAITHFUL
TR: John Byrne[29.45-LMK] 12 1 02Miss Jessica Reddan (Nenagh) Ibe.B.(Magical Bale-Faithful Jane).Sep'22TPW €470

Jan24'26 61 525R    A5 T6 1.39 6665 6th 7.00L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.18+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKFast Fit Holly 29.77
Dec27'25 60 525R    A4 T5 1.49 6455 5th 11.75L RL 1,ClrRn 29.58 Sand 9/2 LMKReady To Express 30.40
Oct11'25 62 525R    A4 T5 1.52 6544 4th 4.5L/nk EvAw,ClrRn 29.12 Sand 3/1 LMKTubber Ace 29.45
Jun28'25 58 525R    A3 T5 1.77 4th 4.0L EvAw,Blk 2 29.92 Sand 3/1 THR Ballon Dor 30.20
Mar20'25 58 570R    A5 T5 4.45 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 31.89 -.20 Slow 5/4 THR Monadreen Best *31.69

CGd:A5
BGd:A1

M DROOPYS GLAMOUR
TR: Owner[28.80-KKY] 59 7 127Miss Breda Boyle/Master Patrick  Sheehy ( Wbe.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Fia).Aug'22TPW €3,915

Jan23'26 65 525R    A5 T6 3.46 6666 5th 7L/sh BmpRu,Crd 3 29.49 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Lallys Legacy 29.89
Jan16'26 66 525R    A4 T6 3.57 6455 5th 5.0L/nk VSlaw,ClrRn 29.44 -.10 Slow 4/1 GLY Springwell Eddy 29.71
Nov22'25 65 600R    A3 T5 5.65 4426 5th 5.5L/hd SlAw,Bmp 1 33.33 Sand 2/1 LMKGarbally Twink 33.72
May10'25 64 600R    A3 T5 5.47 2234 3rd 3.0L FAw,EvCh 32.91+.20 Fast 8/1 LMKLucky Lane 33.32
Feb28'25 63 525R    A2 T6 3.24 4222 1st nk EvAw,LdNrL 29.08 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Brickhill Fayla *28.98

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

N [29.44]KITMINS KATE
TR: John Byrne[29.44-LMK] 2 1 01Mr. Kieran  White (Co. Offaly.) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Confident Petal).Jul'24TPW €385

Jan24'26 57 525R    A6 T5 1.35 1111 1st 5L LdRu,ALd 29.34+.10 Fast2/1f LMKParis To Berlin *29.44
Dec20'25 56 525R    A7 T2 1.42 2222 2nd 0.5L EvAw,ChlRi 29.63 Sand 6/4 LMKCarrigmore Emma 29.66
Dec3'25  55 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L M 29.95 Sand LMKKnockalton Queen 30.16
Nov26'25 55 350T    T1 0.00 3rd 1L/nk M 19.85 Sand LMKKnockalton Queen 19.94

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

O [29.16]COURT KATE
TR: Owner[29.16-LMK] 27 4 48Mr. Tony Maher (Askeaton) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Court Queen).Jan'22TPW €2,195

Jan22'26 62 525R    A3 T4 1.35 5665 4th 5L/nk/nk DH,Crd 1 29.40 Sand 9/2 LMKTally Ho Daisy 29.79
Dec11'25 62 525R    A3 T1 1.32 2222 2nd 1L A 2nd,ChlBS 29.10 Sand 3/1 LMKJacop Star 29.17
Nov27'25 62 525R    A3 T1 1.27 2333 3rd 2L/nk QAw,EvCh 29.18 Sand 2/1 LMKBettyville Pipa 29.34
Nov13'25 62 525R    A4 T2 1.25 2211 1st 4.5L Ld 3,drclr 29.21 Sand 2/1f LMKVigorous Ann *29.21
Sep11'25 63 525R    A4 T2 1.33 4311 1st 1.5L Crd 1,Ld 3 29.42 Sand 5/4f LMKRedbud *29.42

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

P [29.03]WORKIN FROM HOME
TR: Owner[29.03-LMK] 22 1 68Steed-Family-Syn (c\o M. Stead)(Nenagh) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Skips Abby).Jul'22TPW €1,555

Jan24'26 70 525R    A4 T6 1.53 6653 2nd 14L Crd 1,FinWl 28.52+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKBlackstone Cola 29.60
Dec27'25 70 575R    A3 T3 4.31 4566 6th 8.50L/hd EP,FelBS 31.91 Sand 4/1 LMKGortkelly Pixie 32.51
Dec20'25 70 575R    A3 T1 4.26 2111 2nd hd QAw,LdBS 31.91 Sand 2/1 LMKGortkelly Pixie 31.92
Dec5'25  69 525R    A3 T1 1.35 4443 3rd 9.0L Bmp 1,Crd 4 28.94 Sand 2/1 LMKItsnotanoption 29.57
Feb28'25 73 525R    A5 T2 1.44 6222 1st 1L SlAw,LdNrL 29.13 Sand 11/4 LMKBright Jacklyn *29.13
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CGd:A4
BGd:A2

Q [28.97]LIMERICK LACE
TR: Owner[28.97-LMK] 49 9 117Mr. Michael  Ryan (Co. Limerick) Wbk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Miss July).Nov'22TPW €3,570

Jan22'26 71 525R    A4 T4 1.37 3334 4th 5L/hd EvAw,Bmp 4 29.13 Sand 7/2 LMKCarrigmore Finn 29.49
Jan15'26 70 525R    A4 T4 1.43 4455 5th 9.25L SlAw,FcdCk3 29.52 Sand 9/4f LMKKilgarran Mickey 30.17
Dec20'25 68 575R    A3 T4 4.25 1233 4th 4.5L/hd QAw,Ld 1 31.91 Sand 7/2 LMKGortkelly Pixie 32.23
Nov7'25  66 525R    A3 T6 1.31 4544 1st 1L EvAw,FinWl 29.04+.10 Fast10/3 LMKBright Theo *29.14
Oct23'25 67 525R    A5 T6 1.35 6544 2nd sh Strfin,ChlRi 29.10+.10 Fast13/8 LMKTyrap Benji 29.21

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

R [29.21]BELLS GREET
TR: Owner[29.21-LMK] 21 7 23Miss Ciara  Malone (Co. Clare.) Wwbe.B.(Fast Fit Paddy-Kinielty Phantom).Feb'23TPW €2,485

Jan17'26 65 525R    A3 T6 1.32 4432 1st 2.5L Chl 4,LdRi 29.26 Sand 5/2 LMKFergus Aoibh *29.26
Dec27'25 65 525R    A5 T6 1.38 2211 1st 5.5L QAw,FinWl 29.21 Sand 5/4 LMKKranky Nathan *29.21
Dec5'25  65 525R    A4 T6 1.43 6665 5th 6L/nk EvAw,Bmp 1 29.13 Sand 6/4 LMKJacop Star 29.57
Nov14'25 64 525R    A4 T6 3.42 3666 5th 6.5L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.43 -.10 Slow 2/1 GLY Notsobadnow 29.78
Nov8'25  65 525R    A4 T6 3.49 4322 2nd 2.5L Crd 2,FinWl 29.19 Sand 5/4 GLY Mirabel 29.36

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

S [29.28]FAST FIT HOLLY
TR: Owner[29.28-LMK] 11 1 13Mr. John  Quinn/Miss Kate  Cantwell (Co. Ibd.B.(Fast Fit Paddy-Fast Fit Maeve).Oct'23TPW €585

Jan24'26 63 525R    A5 T3 1.35 2221 1st 3L Ld3/4,StyWl 29.18+.10 Fast2/1f LMKKilcolgan Orla *29.28
Jan17'26 63 525R    A4 T2 1.48 4333 2nd 2.00L AHandy,FinW 29.23 Sand 3/1 LMKTadhgs Choice 29.37
Jan3'26  61 525R    A4 T3 2.24 6665 4th 3.25L LckEP,RlRi 29.34 Sand 4/1 SPK Snazzy Jill 29.57
Dec6'25  61 525R    A4 T3 1.39 5554 3rd 5.00L EvAw,BmpRu 29.00 Sand 3/1 LMKRun For Rum 29.35
Oct11'25 62 525R    A5 T1 1.61 4444 4th 7L Bmp 1,EvCh 28.93 Sand 9/4 LMKBalymartin Neady 29.42

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

T [28.83]Late-Skirk TakeoffSYDS STAR
TR: Owner[28.83-LMK] 69 18 99C-Star-Syndicate (Ballyalla Ennis) Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Annual Review).Jan'21TPW €6,445

Jan24'26 74 525R    A3 T4 1.28 4566 6th 19.5L Crd 1,FcdCk2 28.80+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKTyrap Bubbles 30.26
Jan8'26  73 350T    T3 0.00 1st 10L 19.34 Sand LMKCragmoher Best *19.34
Oct9'25  74 525R    A5 T2 1.31 1111 1st 1L EP,HldOn 29.05+.10 Fast5/2jf LMKCarrigmore Jolly *29.15
Oct2'25  74 525R    A5 T1 1.27 1112 2nd 3.5L QAw,EvCh 29.19+.10 Fast5/2f LMKCourt Ariel 29.53
Sep25'25 73 525R    A4 T5 1.41 3243 3rd 2.25L EvAw,EvCh 29.70 Sand 7/2 LMKShanakyle Valley 29.86

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

U [29.09]BRIGHT PICKLE
TR: Owner[29.09-LMK] 53 7 813Ms.Mary Lynch (Bruree) Ibkw.B.(Mustang Firmino-Cnoc Holly).Sep'21TPW €3,640

Jan24'26 62 525R    A3 T5 1.37 6455 5th 13.5L Bmp 2,RnOn 28.80+.10 Fast 7/2 LMKTyrap Bubbles 29.84
Dec19'25 61 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 0.5L 30.03 Sand CMLBright Mustang 30.06
Oct9'25  61 525R    A3 T1 1.31 4222 2nd 0.5L QAw,FinWl 28.96+.10 Fast 3/1 LMKCarrigmore Finn 29.09
Oct2'25  62 525R    A3 T1 1.36 4454 3rd 3L/sh Bmp 1,RnOn 29.39+.10 Fast5/2f LMKJacop Star 29.71
Sep25'25 60 525R    A3 T4 1.40 5665 1st nk Bmp 1,LdNrL 29.37 Sand 10/3 LMKFreyas Robyn *29.37

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

V [28.82]HOLLYHILL MAX
TR: Paraic Campion[28.82-LMK] 19 4 12Mr. Gerard  Gubbins (Fermoy) If.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Hollyhill Tess).May'23TPW €1,435

Jan17'26 71 525R    A3 T2 1.40 4455 5th 4.00L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 29.08 Sand 4/1 LMKSnuggie Benny 29.37
Dec27'25 72 525R    A3 T3 1.29 5444 3rd 8.50L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.23 Sand 7/2 LMKYahoo Bucks 29.82
Dec13'25 72 525R    A2 T4 1.28 3444 4th 10.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.91 Sand 6/1 LMKSnuggie Tasha 29.64
Jul26'25 71 525R    A1 T5 1.72 5th 9L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.01 Sand 4/1 THR Borna Thyme 29.64
May30'25 69 525R    A4 T4 1.29 1111 1st 8L QAw,ALd 28.72+.10 Fast 2/1 LMKLaughil Pippa *28.82

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

W [28.80]CARRIGMORE SOFIA
TR: Owner[28.80-LMK] 94 19 1316P-And-A-Coffey-Syndicate (Doon) Ibk.B.(Carrigmore Bobby-Munsterbabyblack).Oct'20TPW €7,760

Jan24'26 64 525R    A3 T1 1.24 2233 3rd 1.5L FAw,ChlRi 28.80+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKTyrap Bubbles 29.00
Jan8'26  63 525R    A3 T3 1.24 1222 1st sh QAw,LdNrL 29.37 Sand 7/2 LMKBettyville Coco *29.37
Dec13'25 63 525R    A2 T5 1.31 5365 5th 10.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.85 Sand 5/1 LMKTyrap Phantom 29.58
Oct18'25 61 525R    A3 T3 1.27 1122 2nd 3.5L FAw,Ld 1 28.59 Sand 7/2 LMKCoras Pearl 28.83
Apr24'25 65 525R    A3 T1 1.29 1122 2nd 1.5L FAw,EvCh 28.86+.10 Fast 7/1 LMKReady To Explore 29.06

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

X [28.65]JOKERS CORNER
TR: Owner[28.65-LMK] 20 4 32Lorna-and-Maureen-Syndicate (Nenagh) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Skips Abby).Jul'22TPW €1,870

Jan24'26 69 525R    A2 T5 1.26 1111 1st 6.5L QAw,drclr 28.90+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKCabriol Carol *29.00
Dec20'25 69 525R    A2 T4 1.40 6555 5th 9.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.02 Sand 5/2 LMKLauras Pick 29.68
Nov22'25 69 525R    A1 T6 1.34 3445 5th 19.5L EvAw,Outp 28.29 Sand 3/1 LMKBurgess Edward 29.65
Nov1'25  69 525R    A1 T3 1.30 3222 3rd 12.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.75 Sand 7/2 LMKDrombeg Jet 29.62
Oct11'25 69 525R    A1 T2 1.30 3322 1st sh Bmp 1,EvCh 29.04 Sand 3/1 LMKPortdrine Magic *29.04
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CGd:A6
BGd:A5

Y [30.17]DEVON GLOW
TR: Owner[29.53-TRL] 11 2 01Maurice P.Sheehan,Templeglantine. Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Devon Honey).Jan'24TPW €665

Jan24'26 67 525R    A6 T2 1.37 4445 6th 10.5L Crd 1,FdRi 29.34+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKKitmins Kate 30.17
Jan9'26  67 525R    A6 T1 3.34 5666 6th 10.0L/nk EvAw,Crd 1 30.00 -.50 Slow 2/1 TRL Lady Case 30.22
Nov14'25 66 525R    A5 T1 3.17 3224 4th 7L/sh EvCh,M-R 29.23 Sand 4/1 TRL Ardfert Mac Leen 29.73
Oct4'25  66 525R    A5 T1 3.22 1111 1st 5L EP,Ld 1 29.53 Sand TRL Pretending *29.53
Aug23'25 67 525R    A7 T1 3.17 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 29.66 Sand 4/1 TRL Courancove Moll *29.66

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

Z [30.10]TOEMS MODEL
TR: Owner[30.10-LMK] 2 0 00Mr. John  O'Neill (Co. Tipperary.) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Annies Decision).Jul'24

Jan24'26 58 525R    A8 T5 1.50 6666 6th 8.0L SlAw,A 6th 29.44+.10 Fast2/1f LMKKnockalton Queen 30.10
Dec20'25 59 525R    ON2 T4 1.58 6666 6th 22L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.31 Sand 3/1 LMKCall Me Rapid 30.85
Nov19'25 58 525T    T2 0.00 1st 0.5L M 30.51 Sand LMKToems Diva *30.51
Oct29'25 59 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 4L M 19.71 Sand LMKCashout Decision 19.99
Oct15'25 58 350T    T4 0.00 2nd 0.5L M 19.88 Sand LMKToems Diva 19.91


